COVID-19 Public School Re-Opening Grant

Summit County Average Daily Membership (ADM) - FY2020 June Final #1

Akron Public Schools
Barberton City Schools
Copley-Fairlawn City Schools
Coventry Local Schools
Cuyahoga Falls City Schools
Green Local Schools

Hudson City Schools
Manchester Local Schools
Mogadore Local Schools
Nordonia Hills City Schools
Norton City Schools

Revere Local Schools
Springfield Local Schools
Stow-Munroe Falls City Schools
Tallmadge City Schools
Twinsburg City Schools
Woodridge Local Schools

Total of all Summit County Schools

ADM

26,258.83

3,853.61
2,860.17
1,431.02
4,331.46
4,197.21
4,586.35
1,253.57

638.29
3,679.52
1,944.05
2,765.78
2,270.71
5,013.01
2,604.18
4,096.04
1,795.14

73,578.94

$

Grant Award

2,625,883.00
385,361.00
286,017.00
143,102.00
433,146.00
419,721.00
458,635.00
125,357.00
63,829.00
367,952.00
194,405.00
276,578.00
227,071.00
501,301.00
260,418.00
409,604.00
179,514.00

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

7,357,894.00



