COVID-19 Public School Re-Opening Grant

Summit County Average Daily Membership (ADM) - FY2020 June Final #1

	ADM	Grant Award
Akron Public Schools	26,258.83	\$2,625,883.00
Barberton City Schools	3,853.61	\$ 385,361.00
Copley-Fairlawn City Schools	2,860.17	\$ 286,017.00
Coventry Local Schools	1,431.02	\$ 143,102.00
Cuyahoga Falls City Schools	4,331.46	\$ 433,146.00
Green Local Schools	4,197.21	\$ 419,721.00
Hudson City Schools	4,586.35	\$ 458,635.00
Manchester Local Schools	1,253.57	\$ 125,357.00
Mogadore Local Schools	638.29	\$ 63,829.00
Nordonia Hills City Schools	3,679.52	\$ 367,952.00
Norton City Schools	1,944.05	\$ 194,405.00
Revere Local Schools	2,765.78	\$ 276,578.00
Springfield Local Schools	2,270.71	\$ 227,071.00
Stow-Munroe Falls City Schools	5,013.01	\$ 501,301.00
Tallmadge City Schools	2,604.18	\$ 260,418.00
Twinsburg City Schools	4,096.04	\$ 409,604.00
Woodridge Local Schools	1,795.14	\$ 179,514.00
Total of all Summit County Schools	73,578.94	\$7,357,894.00